
Wheat price in Chattisgarh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Wheat - Deshi Bemetara  25.50  2,550.00  2550 -  2,550.00 2025-03-13

Wheat - Deshi Dadhi  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2025-03-13

Wheat - Other Bemetara  21.00  2,100.00  2150 -  2,050.00 2024-06-03

Wheat - Other Berla  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2024-04-27

Wheat - Other Saja  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,250.00 2024-03-26

Wheat - Local Dadhi  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2024-03-26
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